DESCRIPTION
T3-AC2
Table Boxes
FSR Inc.
244 Bergen Boulevard, Woodland Park, NJ 07424
Phone: 973.785.4347 · Fax: 973.785.4207
Web: www.fsrinc.com · E-mail: sales@fsrinc.com    LIT1346
Metal Products Group T

Top view shown with round cover
TYPICAL ASSEMBLYTYPICAL ASSEMBLY
ORDERING INFORMATIONORDERING INFORMATION
244 Bergen Boulevard, Woodland Park, NJ 07424
Phone: 973.785.4347 · Fax: 973.785.4207
Web: www.fsrinc.com · E-mail: sales@fsrinc.com
T
3
-A
C
2
MADE IN
THE USA
T3-AC2 3.5” Round Table Box
16267 T3-AC2-BLK 2 A/C and 2 Keystone Connectors - Plug - Black - Round cover
16758 T3-AC2-CAT6-BLK 2 AC and 2 CAT6 Connectors - Plug - Black - Round cover
16895 T3-AC2SQ-BLK 2 A/C and 2 Keystone Connectors - Plug - Black - Square cover
17098 T3-AC2HW-BLK 2-Power, 2-Data 3.5" - Hardwired - Black - Round cover
17101 T3-AC2HW-SQBLK 2-Power, 2-Data CVR - Hardwired - Black - Square cover
16266 T3-AC2-ALU 2 A/C and 2 Keystone Connectors - Plug - Aluminum – Round cover
16894 T3-AC2SQ-ALU 2 A/C and 2 Keystone Connectors - Plug - Aluminum - Square cover
17097 T3-AC2HW-ALM 2-Power, 2-Data 3.5" - Hardwired - Aluminum - Round cover
17100 T3-AC2HW-SQALM 2-Power, 2-Data CVR - Hardwired - Aluminum - Square cover
16268 T3-AC2-BRS 2 A/C and 2 Keystone Connectors - Plug - Brass - Round cover
16896 T3-AC2-SQBRS 2 A/C and 2 Keystone Connectors - Plug - Brass - Square cover
17099 T3-AC2HW-BRS 2-Power, 2-Data 3.5" - Hardwired - Brass - Round cover
17102 T3-AC2HW-SQBRS 2-Power, 2-Data CVR - Hardwired - Brass - Square cover
Specifications
are subject
to change
without notice.
1
2
3
4
PRE-CUT 3.50" DIA.
HOLE IN TABLE
1.00" MIN. TO 2-1/2" MAX.
TABLE THICKNESS
STANDARD 1/2" KO
(2) CABLE
TIE TAB
(5) #6 / #8 x 1/2"
WOOD SCREW
(2) 3/8"-LONG
CLAMP NUT
(2) #6-32 x 2.00" or 2-1/2"
PAN HEAD SCREW
INSTALL CLAMP SHROUD TO
UNDERSIDE OF TABLE HOLE
WITH (5) WOOD SCREWS AS
SHOWN.  ORIENT PER DESIRED
COVER SWING DIRECTION.
PLACE THE "T3-AC2HW"
SUB-ASS'Y INTO THE HOLE
IN THE TABLE(COVER
ORIENTATION IS PRE-SET BY
THE SHROUD INSTALLATION).